
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= PATE CONSTRUCTION
CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502030000
30921

02/03/1995
11:17:10

PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199409280002
94671

199503080000
59421

03/08/1995
08:31:44

PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199411300003
53201

199510160002
94471

10/16/1995
03:17:34

PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199411100003
37311

199507200001
91951

07/20/1995
01:00:28

PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199409270002
93021

199505110001
23151

05/11/1995
10:11:58

PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantee DEEDS ST CHARLES
PLACE

19 83 Lot#:11 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:83

199505110001
23161

05/11/1995
10:11:59

PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
ENTERPRISES
INC

19 83 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:83


