Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502030000 30921	02/03/1995 11:17:10	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199409280002 94671	Безоприон
199503080000 59421	03/08/1995 08:31:44	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199411300003 53201	
199510160002 94471	10/16/1995 03:17:34	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199411100003 37311	
199507200001 91951	07/20/1995 01:00:28	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199409270002 93021	
199505110001 23151	05/11/1995 10:11:58	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ST CHARLES PLACE			19	83		Lot#:11 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:83
199505110001 23161	05/11/1995 10:11:59	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY ENTERPRISES INC			19	83		Lot#:10 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:83